FAST®
AFTERMARKET
MOTORS
FAST® Parts – International Comfort Products
QUALITY
AFTERMARKET
MOTORS AT
AFFORDABLE

SOURCE 1
SMART
CENTURY/
AO SMITH
GEMLINE MARATHON MARS FASCO PACKARD
NORDYNE/
PARTNERS
CHOICE
RHEEM/
RUUD
PROTECH
ROTOM
 MULTI HP DIRECT DRIVE BLOWER MOTORS, 115 VOLT
1/2 1/3 1/4 1/5 1/6HP 115V
1075/4 RPM
F257-3463 3463 5460 WG840463 S1-FHM3463 SE3463 FDL6001 10463 D2835 01-0698 51-23012-41 R43600
1/2 1/3 1/4 1/5 3/4HP 115V
1075/4 RPM
F257-3466 3466 5470 WG840466 S1-FHM3466 SE3466 FDL6002 10466 D2832 01-0702 R43602
 MULTI HP DIRECT DRIVE BLOWER MOTORS, 208/230 VOLT
1/2 1/3 1/4 1/5 1/6HP
208/230V 1100/4 RPM
F257-3464 3464 5461 WG840464 S1-FHM3464 SE3464 FDL6000 10464 D833 01-0699 51-23022-41 R43601
1/2 1/3 1/4 1/5 3/4HP
208/230V 1100/4 RPM
F257-3467 3467 5471 WG840467 S1-FHM3467 SE3467 FD6001 10467 D2833 01-0701 R43603
 MULTI HP CONDENSER FAN MOTORS, 208/230 VOLT
1/3 1/4 1/5 1/6HP
208/230V 1075/2 RPM
F257-3465 3465 5462 WG840465 S1-FHM3465 SE3465 FE6000 10465 D2827 01-0695 51-23053-21 R22605
1/2 1/3 1/4 1/5HP
208/230V 1075/2 RPM
F257-3468 3468 5465 WG840468 S1-FHM3468 SE3468 FE6002 10468 01-0697 R22602
1/3 1/4 1/5 1/6HP
208/230V 825/2 RPM
F257-3469 3469 5464 WG840469 S1-FHM3469 SE3469 FE6001 10469 D2826 01-0696 51-20760-11 R22601
 DIRECT DRIVE BLOWER MOTORS, 115 VOLT
1/4HP 115V 1075/3 RPM F257-3583 3583 1863 WG840583 S1-FHM3583 SE3583 FDL1026 EM3583 10583 D721 43583 01-0169 W51-14BAA3-01 DD-3583
1/3HP 115V 1075/3 RPM F257-3585 3585 1864 WG840585 S1-FHM3585 SE3585 FDL1036 EM3585 X002 10585 D701 43585 01-0170 W51-13BAA3-01 DD-3585
1/2HP 115V 1075/3 RPM F257-3587 3587 1865 WG840587 S1-FHM3587 SE3587 FDL1056 EM3587 X004 10587 D701 43587 01-0171 W51-12BAA3-01 DD-3587
3/4HP 115V 1075/3 RPM F257-3589 3589 8904 WG840589 S1-FHM3589 SE3589 DL1076 EM3589 X009 10589 D278 43589 01-0172 W51-34BAA3-01 DD-3589
 DIRECT DRIVE BLOWER MOTORS, 208/230 VOLT
1/4HP 208/230V
1075/3 RPM
F257-3584 3584 1971 WG840584 S1-FHM3584 SE3584 D1026 EM3584 X001 10584 D727 43584 01-0173 W51-14BJA3-01 DD-3584
1/3HP 208/230V
1075/3 RPM
F257-3586 3586 1972 WG840586 S1-FHM3586 SE3586 FD1036 EM3586 X003 10586 D923 43586 01-0174 W51-13BJA3-01 DD-3586
1/2HP 208/230V
1075/3 RPM
F257-3588 3588 BENTLEY15 WG840588 S1-FHM3588 SE3588 FD1056 EM3588 X005 10588 D703 43588 01-0175 W51-12BJA3-01 DD-3588
3/4HP 208/230V
1075/3 RPM
F257-3590 3590 8905 WG840590 S1-FHM3590 SE3590 D1076 EM3590 X010 10590 D729 43590 01-0176 W51-34BJA3-01 DD-3590
CONDENSER FAN, TOTALLY ENCLOSED, ALL POSITION MOUNTING, 208/230 VOLT
1/6HP 208/230V 1075/1 RPM F257-3727 3727 1859 WG840727 S1-FHM3727 SE3727 FSE1016S X411 10727 D917 43727 01-0160 W51-16CJA1-01
1/4HP 208-/230V 1075/1 RPM F257-3728 3728 1860 WG840728 S1-FHM3728 SE3728 FSE1026S EM3728 X213 10728 D909 43728 01-0161 W51-14CJA1-01
1/3HP 208/230V 1075/1 RPM F257-3729 3729 1861 WG840729 S1-FHM3729 SE3729 FSE1036S EM3729 X214 10729 D908 43729 01-0162 W51-13CJA1-01
1/2HP 208/230V 1075/1 RPM F257-3730 3730 1862 WG840730 S1-FHM3730 SE3730 FSE1056S EM3730 X221 10730 D907 43730 01-0163 W51-12CJA1-01
3/4HP 208/230V 1075/1 RPM F257-3731 3731 1868 WG840731 S1-FHM3731 SE3731 FSE1076S 10731 D933 43731 01-0164 51-42534-19
1/6HP 208/230V 825/1 RPM F257-3203 3203 1873 X465 10203 D793
1/4HP 208/230V 825/1 RPM F257-3204 3204 1874 S1-FHM3204 X450 10204 40825 CF-814
1/3HP 208/230V 825/1 RPM F257-3205 3205 1875 S1-FHM3205 X451 10205 30825 CF-813
1/2HP 208/230V 825/1 RPM F257-3206 3736 1870 F1058 X452 10747
1/4HP 208/230V
825/1 RPM 70°C
F257-3204H 3204HS 1874H 20404